TAB#
142908
14299
14300

14301
14302
14303

14304

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The next TAB published will be on January 9, 2014.

10

All Employees
All Employees
All Insured Employees

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

Principals and Elementary Track &
Field Coaches

All Principals, School Secretaries
and Teachers

All Principals, Secretaries, and
Parent Designees

SUBJECT

Job Opportunities

2nd Annual — Educator College Fair — January 27, 2014

Health Insurance Audit

Curriculum Lab 2013 Winter Break Hours

Meeting for Elementary Track & Field Coaches for the 2014 Season,
Tuesday, January 14" or Thursday, January 16", 3:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Migrant Contact Teacher PLC Meetings

District Advisory Committee (DAC), Tuesday, January 7, 2014,
12:00 — 1:30 p.m., PDC

Printable TAB — Click Here

December 19, 2013

Volume XIX Number 18

Published weekly by the
\ Communications Department

~N

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1314/121913/14298.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1314/121913/14299.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1314/121913/14300.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1314/121913/14301.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1314/121913/14302.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1314/121913/14303.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1314/121913/14304.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1314/121913/Printable%20TAB%2012-19-13.pdf�

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	December 19, 2013
	Volume XIX     Number 18


