The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The next TAB published will be on January 9, 2014.

<u>TAB#</u>	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
<u>14298</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>14299</u>	All Employees	2nd Annual – Educator College Fair – January 27, 2014
<u>14300</u>	All Insured Employees	Health Insurance Audit
<u>14301</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Curriculum Lab 2013 Winter Break Hours
<u>14302</u>	Principals and Elementary Track & Field Coaches	Meeting for Elementary Track & Field Coaches for the 2014 Season, Tuesday, January 14 th or Thursday, January 16 th , 3:00 – 4:00 p.m.
<u>14303</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Migrant Contact Teacher PLC Meetings
<u>14304</u>	All Principals, Secretaries, and Parent Designees	District Advisory Committee (DAC), Tuesday, January 7, 2014, 12:00 – 1:30 p.m., PDC

Printable TAB – Click Here



December 19, 2013

Number 18

Published weekly by the Communications Department

Volume XIX